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Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Column Description Date Occurred Original Amount

PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 03/10/2023 59.54£                     
PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 03/10/2023 59.54£                     
PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 03/10/2023 59.54£                     
PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 03/10/2023 59.54£                     
PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 03/10/2023 59.54£                     
PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 03/10/2023 59.54£                     
PEOPLE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 04/10/2023 39.99£                     
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/10/2023 17.59£                     
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/10/2023 35.61£                     
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/10/2023 29.02£                     
PEOPLE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 17/10/2023 19.50£                     
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/10/2023 35.19£                     
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/10/2023 1.55-£                       
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/10/2023 60.01£                     
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/10/2023 14.78£                     
PEOPLE SQ  PUBLIC POLICY EXCHANG London,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 04/10/2023 118.80£                   
PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 04/10/2023 108.95£                   
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/10/2023 45.99£                     
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/10/2023 43.77£                     
PEOPLE ASDA STORE 4731 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/10/2023 6.12£                       
PEOPLE ASDA STORE 4731 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/10/2023 72.53£                     
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/09/2023 7.98£                       
PEOPLE BRITISH DYSLEXIA ASSOC BRACKNELL,  00128 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 02/10/2023 60.00£                     
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/10/2023 15.12£                     
PEOPLE ASDA GEORGE COM LEEDS LEEDS,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/10/2023 39.50£                     
PEOPLE AMZNBUSINESS HT1PH0P14 LUXEMBOURG,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/10/2023 9.99£                       
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/10/2023 11.40-£                     
PEOPLE FASTHOSTS GLOUCESTER,  4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 04/10/2023 73.20£                     
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/10/2023 11.49£                     
PEOPLE WWW.THEWORKS.CO.UK 01213136000,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/10/2023 90.00-£                     
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/10/2023 10.31£                     
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/10/2023 6.98£                       
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/10/2023 56.70£                     
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/10/2023 38.97£                     
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/10/2023 3.00£                       
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/10/2023 20.98£                     
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/10/2023 8.06£                       
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/10/2023 16.61£                     
PEOPLE WWW.THEWORKS.CO.UK 01213136000,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 30/10/2023 42.00£                     
PEOPLE FIND A WILL 0300 3030648,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 02/10/2023 1.50£                       
PEOPLE FIND A WILL 0300 3030648,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 13/10/2023 1.50£                       
PEOPLE FIND A WILL 0300 3030648,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 17/10/2023 1.50£                       
PEOPLE FIND A WILL 0300 3030648,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 26/10/2023 6.00£                       
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/10/2023 3.00-£                       
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/10/2023 223.06£                   
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/10/2023 96.92£                     
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/10/2023 23.99£                     
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/10/2023 179.99£                   
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 08/10/2023 6.77-£                       
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2023 77.00-£                     
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2023 7.25£                       
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2023 24.94£                     
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2023 14.93£                     
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2023 7.79£                       
PEOPLE SP EMPIRE SUPPLIES LTD WIRRAL,  00623 5046 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc commercial machines equipment 11/10/2023 154.80£                   
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2023 65.22£                     
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2023 39.40£                     
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PEOPLE WWW.THERANGE.CO.UK PLYMOUTH,  5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 12/10/2023 39.86£                     
PEOPLE WWW.THEWORKS.CO.UK 01213136000,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 12/10/2023 13.99£                     
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/10/2023 243.00£                   
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/10/2023 9.99£                       
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/10/2023 49.00£                     
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/10/2023 24.50£                     
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/10/2023 22.76£                     
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/10/2023 26.99£                     
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/10/2023 9.40£                       
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/10/2023 17.99£                     
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/10/2023 2.99£                       
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/10/2023 14.27£                     
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/10/2023 8.45£                       
PEOPLE WWW.BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL INTERNET,  7349 Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 25/10/2023 414.61£                   
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/10/2023 4.99£                       
PEOPLE COMMUNICATE-ED MAIDENHEAD,  00068 8299 Training and Educational Schools 30/10/2023 15.00£                     
PEOPLE TESCO SUBSCRIPTION 01707298000,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 30/09/2023 7.99£                       
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/10/2023 103.83£                   
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/10/2023 151.25£                   
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/10/2023 1.30-£                       
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/10/2023 140.07£                   
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/10/2023 121.75£                   
PEOPLE TESCO SUBSCRIPTION 01707298000,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 30/10/2023 7.99£                       
PEOPLE PREMIER INN FOLKESTONE,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 04/10/2023 144.00£                   
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 05/10/2023 53.50£                     
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 05/10/2023 53.50£                     
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 05/10/2023 82.50£                     
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 05/10/2023 53.50£                     
PEOPLE WHISKER 8772507729, MI 48326 5995 General Retail and Wholesale Pet shops, food & supply 05/10/2023 789.00£                   
PEOPLE WWW.MICHAELSEHGAL.CO.U INTERNET,  5137 Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 05/10/2023 71.18£                     
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 06/10/2023 53.50£                     
PEOPLE PREMIER INN FOLKESTONE,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 10/10/2023 144.00-£                   
PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 11/10/2023 27.00£                     
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE BELFAST,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 12/10/2023 64.00£                     
PEOPLE PSYCHIATRY-UK LLP TRURO,  00012 8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 12/10/2023 180.00£                   
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE NEWPORT,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 13/10/2023 64.00£                     
PEOPLE OFSTED INTERNET MANCHESTER,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 13/10/2023 4,500.00£                
PEOPLE OFSTED INTERNET MANCHESTER,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 13/10/2023 4,500.00£                
PEOPLE ALLPAY  BROADACRES HOUSIN NORTHALLERTON,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 16/10/2023 110.00£                   
PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 17/10/2023 260.00£                   
PEOPLE DVLA DRIVER ONLINE SWANSEA,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/10/2023 34.00£                     
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/10/2023 82.50£                     
PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 24/10/2023 253.95£                   
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/10/2023 53.50£                     
PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 26/10/2023 780.00£                   
PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 26/10/2023 73.95£                     
PEOPLE AIRBNB   HMZAXWCCB8 203-318-1111,  4722 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 27/10/2023 1,158.00£                
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/10/2023 574.75£                   
PEOPLE PACKAGINGBUBBLE NORTON CANES,,  00119 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 27/10/2023 29.99£                     
PEOPLE PSYCHIATRY-UK LLP TRURO,  00012 8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 27/10/2023 80.00£                     
PEOPLE WIZZ AIR    KP6SMB LONDON,  3301 #N/A #N/A 27/10/2023 263.28£                   
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/10/2023 109.58£                   
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/10/2023 87.66£                     
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/10/2023 57.86£                     
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/10/2023 83.69£                     
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/10/2023 111.88£                   
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/10/2023 17.93£                     
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/10/2023 53.79£                     
PEOPLE AMZNBusiness H818S1J44 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2023 42.81£                     
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PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2023 33.90£                     
PEOPLE WWW.GL-EDUCATION.C 0208 9968438,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 13/10/2023 31.20£                     
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/10/2023 54.68£                     
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/10/2023 20.79£                     
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/10/2023 17.93£                     
PEOPLE SQ  REED.CO.UK London,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 20/10/2023 24.00£                     
PEOPLE RAPID ELECTRONICS FEXC COLCHESTER,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 25/10/2023 238.98£                   
PEOPLE CORAMBAAF LONDON,  00011 5815 #N/A #N/A 04/10/2023 150.00£                   
PEOPLE BUZZSPROUT  BUZZSPROUT WWW.BUZZSPROU, FL 32207 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 09/10/2023 12.00£                     
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/10/2023 29.99£                     
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/10/2023 42.49£                     
PEOPLE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 01/10/2023 19.50£                     
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/10/2023 13.98£                     
PEOPLE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 02/10/2023 24.00£                     
PEOPLE BLACKPOOL PLEASURE BEACH BLACKPOOL,  7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 08/10/2023 135.00£                   
PEOPLE BURTON COSTA LANCS,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 08/10/2023 11.65£                     
PEOPLE NORBRECK CASTLE BRITANNIA,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/10/2023 136.00£                   
PEOPLE PIZZA HUT 304 BLACKPOOL,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 08/10/2023 29.99£                     
PEOPLE Showcase Teesside Nottingham,  7832 Leisure Activities Cinemas 15/10/2023 24.50£                     
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 03/10/2023 320.00£                   
PEOPLE ADEXA.CO.UK RUGBY,  5046 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc commercial machines equipment 04/10/2023 88.79£                     
PEOPLE Dunelm SoftFurnishings Leicester,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 04/10/2023 63.00£                     
PEOPLE WWW.FENLANDLEISURE.CO.UK WISBECH,  5641 General Retail and Wholesale Children/infants shops 04/10/2023 507.40£                   
PEOPLE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 04/10/2023 54.99£                     
PEOPLE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 04/10/2023 54.99£                     
PEOPLE G K & N SERVICES HOLMFIRTH,  5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 05/10/2023 129.60£                   
PEOPLE ZORO UK LONDON,  5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 05/10/2023 71.96£                     
PEOPLE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 09/10/2023 54.99£                     
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 12/10/2023 320.00£                   
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 12/10/2023 320.00£                   
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 12/10/2023 320.00£                   
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 12/10/2023 320.00£                   
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 12/10/2023 320.00£                   
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 13/10/2023 165.00£                   
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 13/10/2023 165.00£                   
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 13/10/2023 165.00£                   
PEOPLE FIRSTAID4LESS POOLE,  5046 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc commercial machines equipment 16/10/2023 42.54£                     
PEOPLE AMZNBusiness H84NB2U24 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/10/2023 16.99£                     
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/10/2023 19.80£                     
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/10/2023 51.85£                     
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 23/10/2023 200.00£                   
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/10/2023 39.90£                     
PEOPLE DIRECT 365ONLINE LTD INTERNET,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 25/10/2023 1,264.48£                
PEOPLE AMZNBusiness H05FX7654 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/10/2023 25.05£                     
PEOPLE PAYPAL  EYELAB LTD 35314369001,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 24/10/2023 300.00£                   
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/10/2023 4.99£                       
PEOPLE MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 01/10/2023 54.69£                     
PEOPLE NYA Morrisons 01942722333,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 01/10/2023 3.00£                       
PEOPLE NYA Morrisons 01942722333,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 18/10/2023 4.00£                       
PEOPLE YOURMEMBERSHIP 7278270046, FL 33702 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 02/10/2023 298.80£                   
PEOPLE PADLET  PADLET SOFTWAR HTTPSPADLET.C, CA 94103 8299 Training and Educational Schools 05/10/2023 129.99£                   
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2023 67.24£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2023 11.03£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2023 4.39£                       
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/10/2023 11.03-£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/10/2023 4.39-£                       
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 29/09/2023 130.00£                   
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 12/10/2023 130.00£                   
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 12/10/2023 130.00£                   
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PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 20/10/2023 355.00£                   
PLACE HQN LIMITED YORK,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 23/10/2023 180.00£                   
PLACE WWW.RYMAN.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 23/10/2023 287.88£                   
PLACE HQN LIMITED YORK,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 23/10/2023 18.00-£                     
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 26/10/2023 260.00£                   
PLACE HQN LIMITED YORK,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 28/10/2023 990.00£                   
PLACE TIMPSON LTD DARLINGTON MO,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2023 27.90£                     
PLACE WWW.SUIGENERIS.CO.UK INTERNET,  5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 13/10/2023 464.97£                   
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 16/10/2023 22.76£                     
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 02/10/2023 30.00£                     
PLACE NISA FENBY DARLINGTON,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 05/10/2023 26.00£                     
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 06/10/2023 186.15£                   
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 09/10/2023 175.10£                   
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 09/10/2023 143.79£                   
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 09/10/2023 11.99£                     
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 10/10/2023 410.00£                   
PLACE High Street Vouchers Liverpool,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 12/10/2023 204.00£                   
PLACE POUNDLAND LTD - 1199 DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 12/10/2023 3.00£                       
PLACE High Street Vouchers Liverpool,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 13/10/2023 100.00£                   
PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/10/2023 17.10£                     
PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 18/10/2023 200.00£                   
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/10/2023 9.90£                       
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 26/10/2023 150.00£                   
PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/10/2023 15.55£                     
PLACE Decathlon UK Limited London,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 03/10/2023 75.39£                     
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/10/2023 58.47£                     
PLACE Decathlon UK Limited London,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 03/10/2023 69.90-£                     
PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 09/10/2023 15.75£                     
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/10/2023 6.00£                       
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2023 15.79£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2023 67.90£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2023 21.56£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2023 24.21£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2023 53.56£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2023 27.55£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2023 9.36£                       
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/10/2023 47.96£                     
PLACE ASDA GEORGE COM LEEDS LEEDS,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/10/2023 82.00£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/10/2023 16.74£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/10/2023 13.99£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/10/2023 14.80£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/10/2023 29.73£                     
PLACE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/10/2023 26.70£                     
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/10/2023 20.48£                     
PLACE HOLIDAYS WITH CARE LTD BLACKPOOL,  8050 Medical Supplies and Services Nursing & personal care facilities 10/10/2023 1,102.50£                
PLACE CALEDONIAN LEISURE LEEDS,  4722 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 18/10/2023 320.90£                   
PLACE WWW.JANDSFASTENERS.CO. INTERNET,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 25/10/2023 51.84£                     
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 25/10/2023 70.35£                     
PLACE ALDI 25 774 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/10/2023 16.72£                     
PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND,  4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 01/10/2023 1.00£                       
PLACE ASDA STORE 4731 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/09/2023 90.38£                     
PLACE CARD FACTORY MORTON PARK,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 30/09/2023 13.03£                     
PLACE GONGA SPICE LIMITED DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 29/09/2023 27.30£                     
PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 29/09/2023 10.27£                     
PLACE Kaspa's Desserts Darlingt Darlington,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 01/10/2023 19.30£                     
PLACE MATALAN DARLINGTON,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 30/09/2023 8.00£                       
PLACE WICKES DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 29/09/2023 44.00£                     
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 02/10/2023 25.00£                     
PLACE ALDI 25 774 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/10/2023 19.26£                     
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PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/10/2023 8.54£                       
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/10/2023 43.10£                     
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/10/2023 22.63£                     
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/10/2023 290.77£                   
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/10/2023 30.14-£                     
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 06/10/2023 3.95£                       
PLACE GREGGS DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 06/10/2023 9.25£                       
PLACE LIDL GB  DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/10/2023 93.46£                     
PLACE WICKES DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 06/10/2023 60.00£                     
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/10/2023 23.95£                     
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/10/2023 2.59£                       
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 10/10/2023 47.00£                     
PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 10/10/2023 6.30£                       
PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 10/10/2023 37.98£                     
PLACE Freedom Sportsline Ltd London,  5661 General Retail and Wholesale Shoe shops 11/10/2023 28.78£                     
PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/10/2023 47.05£                     
PLACE Blacks Outdoor Retail Lim Bury,  5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 12/10/2023 91.80£                     
PLACE Freedom Sportsline Ltd London,  5661 General Retail and Wholesale Shoe shops 11/10/2023 88.20£                     
PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/10/2023 8.06£                       
PLACE ALDI 105 774 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/10/2023 32.50£                     
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 14/10/2023 47.50£                     
PLACE CRUSTY'S PIZZERIA DARLINGTON,  5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 13/10/2023 42.10£                     
PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 14/10/2023 10.72£                     
PLACE ICELAND 1474 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/10/2023 1.85£                       
PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 14/10/2023 7.38£                       
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/10/2023 50.83£                     
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/10/2023 15.30£                     
PLACE SPORTSDIRECT 246 08443325246,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 17/10/2023 85.98£                     
PLACE SPORTSDIRECT 246 08443325246,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 17/10/2023 56.98£                     
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/10/2023 17.84£                     
PLACE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/10/2023 237.80£                   
PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 18/10/2023 11.96£                     
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/10/2023 4.00£                       
PLACE SOFA   BED WAREHOUSE DARLINGTON,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 19/10/2023 250.00£                   
PLACE YORKSHIRE OUTDOORS THIRSK,  7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 19/10/2023 894.00£                   
PLACE ASDA STORE 4731 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/10/2023 8.67£                       
PLACE HOLLYWOOD BOWL PUTTSTARS,  7997 Leisure Activities Member clubs, sport, recreation & golf 21/10/2023 33.62£                     
PLACE HWB STOCKTON STOCKTON,  7933 Leisure Activities Bowling alleys 21/10/2023 9.20£                       
PLACE Madina Supermarket Darlington,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/10/2023 7.65£                       
PLACE PPOINT_ PREMIER DARLINGTON,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 21/10/2023 10.18£                     
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/10/2023 17.10£                     
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/10/2023 27.73£                     
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/10/2023 20.68£                     
PLACE LIDL GB  DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/10/2023 25.99£                     
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/10/2023 42.92£                     
PLACE SKIDDLE WONDERLANDFEST SKIDDLE.COM,  7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 25/10/2023 89.25£                     
PLACE TICKETS 97699261 NOTTINGHAM,  00012 7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 25/10/2023 46.00£                     
PLACE TRAINLINE LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 25/10/2023 208.78£                   
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/10/2023 540.98£                   
PLACE BOOKER LTD - 38561094 WELLINGBOROUG,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/10/2023 20.32£                     
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/10/2023 110.35£                   
PLACE ARRIVA UK BUS SUNDERLAND,  4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 28/10/2023 37.00£                     
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/10/2023 4.30-£                       
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/10/2023 350.52£                   
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/10/2023 8.30-£                       
PLACE CRUSTY'S PIZZERIA DARLINGTON,  5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 28/10/2023 40.60£                     
PLACE Eden Grange Fishery county durham,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 29/10/2023 20.00£                     
PLACE Eden Grange Tipi Shildon,  5813 Restaurants and Bars Bars, taverns, pubs & nightclubs 29/10/2023 6.00£                       
PLACE Eden Grange Tipi Shildon,  5813 Restaurants and Bars Bars, taverns, pubs & nightclubs 29/10/2023 8.40£                       
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PLACE SUMUP   HAIR BY CHERYL MO DARLINGTON,  7230 General Retail and Wholesale Hairdresser and beauty shops 27/10/2023 40.00£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/10/2023 315.41£                   
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 02/10/2023 189.99£                   
PLACE FLUEBOOST LIMITED KNUTSFORD,  5074 Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 10/10/2023 2,413.56£                
PLACE VULCANA GAS APPLIANCES HAYWARDS HEAT,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 11/10/2023 186.00£                   
PLACE WWW.HSS.COM MANCHESTER,  00171 1740 Building Services Masonry, tile, plaster & insulation 12/10/2023 179.50£                   
PLACE WWW.THEBARCODEWAREHOUS INTERNET,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 12/10/2023 167.99£                   
PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON,  1711 Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 13/10/2023 543.72£                   
PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON,  1711 Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 13/10/2023 543.72£                   
PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON,  1711 Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 13/10/2023 543.72£                   
PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON,  1711 Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 13/10/2023 543.72£                   
PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON,  1711 Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 13/10/2023 543.72£                   
PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON,  1711 Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 13/10/2023 543.72£                   
PLACE WWW.SCAFFOLDING-DIRECT.C BROMBOROUGH,  5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 13/10/2023 221.21£                   
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/10/2023 24.98£                     
PLACE WWW.HEALEYANDLORD.CO.U INTERNET,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 19/10/2023 71.28£                     
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 20/10/2023 29.99£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/10/2023 10.98£                     
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 25/10/2023 471.24£                   
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 25/10/2023 471.24£                   
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 25/10/2023 471.24£                   
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 25/10/2023 471.24£                   
PLACE WWW.HSS.COM MANCHESTER,  00171 1740 Building Services Masonry, tile, plaster & insulation 29/10/2023 63.00-£                     
PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND,  4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 29/09/2023 25.00£                     
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 29/09/2023 350.00£                   
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 29/09/2023 500.00£                   
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 29/09/2023 500.00£                   
PLACE BRITISH GAS ONLINE BRITISHGAS.CO,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 02/10/2023 30.00£                     
PLACE BRITISH GAS ONLINE BRITISHGAS.CO,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 02/10/2023 30.00£                     
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 02/10/2023 50.00£                     
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 02/10/2023 700.00£                   
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 02/10/2023 50.00£                     
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 02/10/2023 350.00£                   
PLACE OYO-Booking-282974095 London,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 02/10/2023 741.00£                   
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/10/2023 750.00£                   
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 04/10/2023 100.00£                   
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 04/10/2023 350.00£                   
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 05/10/2023 700.00£                   
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 05/10/2023 350.00£                   
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 06/10/2023 1,550.00£                
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 06/10/2023 300.00£                   
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 06/10/2023 40.00£                     
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 09/10/2023 700.00£                   
PLACE OYO-Booking-283626518 London,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 09/10/2023 481.00£                   
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 09/10/2023 40.00£                     
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 09/10/2023 11.00£                     
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/10/2023 500.00£                   
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 10/10/2023 15.00£                     
PLACE WWW.PAY.UKCRS.COM INTERNET,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 10/10/2023 150.00£                   
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/10/2023 350.00£                   
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 11/10/2023 500.00£                   
PLACE WWW.PAY.UKCRS.COM INTERNET,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/10/2023 150.00£                   
PLACE WWW.PAY.UKCRS.COM INTERNET,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/10/2023 150.00-£                   
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/10/2023 700.00£                   
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/10/2023 350.00£                   
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/10/2023 700.00£                   
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 12/10/2023 30.00£                     
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 12/10/2023 22.00£                     
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 13/10/2023 850.00£                   
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PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 13/10/2023 415.08£                   
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 13/10/2023 35.00£                     
PLACE WICKES DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 13/10/2023 29.00£                     
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 16/10/2023 50.00£                     
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 16/10/2023 700.00£                   
PLACE OYO-Booking-284263699 London,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 16/10/2023 485.00£                   
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 16/10/2023 408.00£                   
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 16/10/2023 20.00£                     
PLACE WICKES DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 16/10/2023 5.85£                       
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 17/10/2023 700.00£                   
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 17/10/2023 400.00£                   
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 17/10/2023 160.00£                   
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 17/10/2023 607.84£                   
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 18/10/2023 47.00£                     
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 18/10/2023 47.00£                     
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 18/10/2023 47.00£                     
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/10/2023 350.00£                   
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/10/2023 350.00£                   
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/10/2023 130.00£                   
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 18/10/2023 65.26£                     
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 18/10/2023 10.00£                     
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 18/10/2023 60.00£                     
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 19/10/2023 400.00£                   
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 19/10/2023 1,050.00£                
PLACE ROWLANDS FLATS 01642658764,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 19/10/2023 180.00£                   
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 19/10/2023 54.04£                     
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 19/10/2023 434.44£                   
PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND,  4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 20/10/2023 31.50£                     
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 20/10/2023 1,050.00£                
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 20/10/2023 180.00£                   
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 20/10/2023 305.95£                   
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 23/10/2023 150.00£                   
PLACE OYO-Booking-284882512 London,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 23/10/2023 822.00£                   
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 23/10/2023 519.00£                   
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 23/10/2023 558.88£                   
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/10/2023 700.00£                   
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/10/2023 2,100.00£                
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 25/10/2023 350.00£                   
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 25/10/2023 350.00£                   
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 25/10/2023 407.92£                   
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/10/2023 350.00£                   
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 27/10/2023 350.00£                   
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 27/10/2023 350.00£                   
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 27/10/2023 350.00£                   
PLACE National Express Limited Birmingham,  4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 27/10/2023 37.10£                     
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 27/10/2023 698.61£                   
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 27/10/2023 40.00£                     
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 30/10/2023 350.00£                   
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 30/10/2023 100.00£                   
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/10/2023 8.18£                       
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2023 41.99£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2023 8.70£                       
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/10/2023 8.70-£                       
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/10/2023 45.08£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/10/2023 63.55£                     
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 04/10/2023 2.75£                       
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/10/2023 53.60£                     
PLACE Create and Paint Ltd Darlington,  5970 General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 19/10/2023 56.00£                     
PLACE PRONTAPRINT DARLINGTON CO. DURHAM,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 25/10/2023 83.60£                     
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PLACE UKCMA BRIGHTON,  00019 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 26/10/2023 100.00£                   
PLACE 1ABTAXIS  1ABTAXIS DARLINGTON,  00011 4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 27/10/2023 7.50£                       
PLACE Estabulo Rodizio Bar Leeds,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 27/10/2023 50.00£                     
PLACE SumUp   Taxi driver Darlington,  4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 27/10/2023 7.50£                       
PLACE THE OLD YARD TAPAS BAR DARLINGTON DL,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 27/10/2023 82.10£                     
PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 30/10/2023 10.00£                     
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 29/09/2023 11.00£                     
PLACE MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL MIDDLESBROUGH,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 29/09/2023 11.00£                     
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 03/10/2023 11.00£                     
PLACE GEN REGISTER OFFICE SOUTHPORT,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 03/10/2023 112.25£                   
PLACE Amazon.co.uk HT40U8GY4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 04/10/2023 74.98£                     
PLACE GEN REGISTER OFFICE SOUTHPORT,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 03/10/2023 112.25-£                   
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 05/10/2023 11.00£                     
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 06/10/2023 11.00£                     
PLACE SUNDERLAND CC SUNDERLAND,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 09/10/2023 11.00£                     
PLACE CITY OF NEWCASTLE INTE NEWCASTLE UPO,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 10/10/2023 11.00£                     
PLACE CITY OF NEWCASTLE INTE NEWCASTLE UPO,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 10/10/2023 11.00£                     
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 10/10/2023 11.00£                     
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 12/10/2023 11.00£                     
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 13/10/2023 11.00£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/10/2023 84.99£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/10/2023 129.99£                   
PLACE BKG HOTEL AT BOOKING.C (888)850-3958,  4722 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 18/10/2023 668.00£                   
PLACE CEC REGISTRAR SERVICES EDINBURGH,  00088 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 20/10/2023 17.00£                     
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/10/2023 11.00£                     
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/10/2023 11.00£                     
PLACE STOCKTON BOROUGH COUNC STOCKTON-ON-T,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/10/2023 11.00£                     
PLACE DURHAM COUNTY COUNCIL SPENNYMOOR,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/10/2023 11.00£                     
PLACE AMBERCARS LEEDS,  4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 25/10/2023 20.00£                     
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/10/2023 33.00£                     
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 30/10/2023 11.00£                     
PLACE TRACKDAYS FEERING,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 09/10/2023 49.00£                     
PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 18/10/2023 7.85£                       
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/10/2023 14.15£                     
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/10/2023 118.35£                   
PLACE HTTPS://WWW.THEFORBIDD 01969640638,  7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 28/10/2023 54.00£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/09/2023 48.81£                     
PLACE ASDA STORE 4731 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/10/2023 9.80£                       
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/10/2023 36.95£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2023 16.98£                     
PLACE SQ  UKRG Manchester,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 16/10/2023 18.74£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/10/2023 3.99£                       
PLACE SP MYFONTS INC HTTPSWWW.MYFO, MA 01801 5815 #N/A #N/A 20/10/2023 110.60£                   
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/10/2023 26.47£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/10/2023 9.95£                       
PLACE ALDI 25 774 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/10/2023 22.98£                     
PLACE FACEBK  4AD8HW7QH2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 27/10/2023 40.00£                     
PLACE FACEBK  LB5LLVFQH2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 28/10/2023 40.00£                     
PLACE ALDI 105 774 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/09/2023 32.28£                     
PLACE Millets Bury,  5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 28/09/2023 24.97-£                     
PLACE Millets Bury,  5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 28/09/2023 24.97-£                     
PLACE YORKSHIRE WILDLIFE PAR DONCASTER,  7991 Leisure Activities Tourist attractions and exhibitions 29/09/2023 47.98£                     
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 09/10/2023 392.15£                   
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 09/10/2023 392.15£                   
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 09/10/2023 392.15£                   
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 09/10/2023 392.15£                   
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 09/10/2023 392.15£                   
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 09/10/2023 392.15£                   
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 09/10/2023 392.15£                   
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PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 09/10/2023 392.15£                   
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 09/10/2023 392.15£                   
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 09/10/2023 392.15£                   
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 09/10/2023 392.15£                   
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 09/10/2023 392.15£                   
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 09/10/2023 392.15£                   
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 09/10/2023 392.15£                   
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 09/10/2023 392.15£                   
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 09/10/2023 392.15£                   
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 09/10/2023 392.15£                   
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 09/10/2023 392.15£                   
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 09/10/2023 392.15£                   
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 09/10/2023 392.15£                   
PLACE WICKES DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 09/10/2023 180.66£                   
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/10/2023 14.50£                     
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 10/10/2023 137.70£                   
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 10/10/2023 137.70£                   
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 10/10/2023 137.70£                   
PLACE N YORKS MOORS CAR PARK THIRSK,  7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 11/10/2023 5.50£                       
PLACE ANGLING DIRECT STOCKTON STOCKTON-ON-T,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/10/2023 599.54£                   
PLACE DARLINGTON ANGLING CEN DARLINGTON,  7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 24/10/2023 46.00£                     
PLACE DURHAM COUNTY COUNCIL SPENNYMOOR,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/10/2023 57.00£                     
PLACE SNOZONE CASTLEFORD CASTLEFORD,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 24/10/2023 179.94£                   
PLACE Decathlon UK Limited London,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 24/10/2023 180.29£                   
PLACE ANGLING DIRECT STOCKTON STOCKTON-ON-T,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/10/2023 134.06£                   
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 28/10/2023 31.50£                     
PLACE STANFORDMAR 35314369001,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 03/10/2023 196.55£                   
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/10/2023 34.99£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/10/2023 16.99£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/10/2023 24.00£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/10/2023 8.19£                       
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/10/2023 19.87£                     
PLACE STANFORDMAR 35314369001,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 17/10/2023 299.96£                   
PLACE FIND A WILL 0300 3030648,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 03/10/2023 1.50£                       
PLACE HMCTS DURHAM012 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 26/10/2023 267.50£                   
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 29/09/2023 130.77£                   
PLACE PAYPAL  MAXAM 35314369001,  7349 Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 02/10/2023 135.00£                   
PLACE eBay O 18-10618-45687 LONDON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 05/10/2023 151.50£                   
PLACE NICHE LOCKS WILLENHALL,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 05/10/2023 38.64£                     
PLACE PERMAGARD PRODUCTS LIMITE BRISTOL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 05/10/2023 14.40£                     
PLACE PERMAGARD.CO.UK BRISTOL,  00110 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 06/10/2023 406.80£                   
PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET,  1799 Building Services Trade contractors 09/10/2023 58.52£                     
PLACE ACCULIMITED 35314369001,  5169 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Chemical products 10/10/2023 23.70£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2023 66.86£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2023 56.26£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2023 61.51£                     
PLACE SAFETYBOOTSUK BLACKBURN,  5661 General Retail and Wholesale Shoe shops 13/10/2023 50.94£                     
PLACE WWW.MITSUBISHIELEC 01707 278824,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 13/10/2023 468.00£                   
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 16/10/2023 30.35£                     
PLACE POWER TOOLS DIRECT LITTLEHAMPTON,  5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 17/10/2023 43.40£                     
PLACE WWW.RMLABELS.COM INTERNET,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/10/2023 32.40£                     
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 17/10/2023 60.70£                     
PLACE ACCULIMITED 35314369001,  5169 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Chemical products 17/10/2023 19.50£                     
PLACE UZR Testo Ltd. HAMPSHIRE,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 17/10/2023 990.00£                   
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 18/10/2023 29.98£                     
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 18/10/2023 34.48£                     
PLACE PLUMBASE STOCKTON HEAT,  5074 Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 19/10/2023 28.20£                     
PLACE TRAVIS PERKINS NORTHAMPTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 20/10/2023 141.90£                   
PLACE TRAVIS PERKINS NORTHAMPTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 20/10/2023 141.90£                   
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PLACE TRAVIS PERKINS TRADING BISHOP AUCKLA,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 20/10/2023 141.90-£                   
PLACE TRAVIS PERKINS TRADING BISHOP AUCKLA,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 20/10/2023 141.90-£                   
PLACE ZORO UK LONDON,  5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 19/10/2023 99.98£                     
PLACE Amazon.co.uk H09F41144 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/10/2023 47.98£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/10/2023 115.99£                   
PLACE COMDRONIC LTD IPSWICH,  5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 23/10/2023 168.00£                   
PLACE WWW.KIOWA.CO.UK SLEAFORD,  5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 23/10/2023 26.80£                     
PLACE WWW.SOUTHSURVEY.CO.UK INTERNET,  8911 Professional Services Architectural, engineering & surveying 24/10/2023 228.00£                   
PLACE EDF ENERGY-ECOM PLYMOUTH,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 25/10/2023 17.39-£                     
PLACE EDF ENERGY-ECOM PLYMOUTH,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 25/10/2023 50.00-£                     
PLACE EDF ENERGY-ECOM PLYMOUTH,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 25/10/2023 100.00-£                   
PLACE BES LTD BIRMINGHAM,  5074 Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 26/10/2023 192.98£                   
PLACE TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 26/10/2023 38.78£                     
PLACE WWW.KANE.CO.UK 01707375550,  5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 26/10/2023 197.75£                   
PLACE WWW.KANE.CO.UK 01707375550,  5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 26/10/2023 39.55£                     
PLACE AMAZON  206-1990345-05 LUXEMBOURG,  01855 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 29/10/2023 46.21-£                     
PLACE AMAZON  206-1990345-05 LUXEMBOURG,  01855 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 29/10/2023 46.21-£                     
PLACE AMAZON  206-1990345-05 LUXEMBOURG,  01855 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 29/10/2023 46.21-£                     
PLACE AMAZON  206-1990345-05 LUXEMBOURG,  01855 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 29/10/2023 46.21-£                     
PLACE AMAZON  206-1990345-05 LUXEMBOURG,  01855 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 29/10/2023 46.21-£                     
PLACE AMAZON  206-1990345-05 LUXEMBOURG,  01855 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 29/10/2023 46.21-£                     
PLACE eBay O 04-10715-12911 LONDON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 27/10/2023 5.12£                       
PLACE WHIRLPOOL UK PETERBOROUGH,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 26/10/2023 55.36£                     
PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET,  1799 Building Services Trade contractors 30/10/2023 50.22£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/10/2023 56.35£                     
PLACE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 13/10/2023 40.00£                     
PLACE BLACKPOOLZOO.ORG 01253 830801,  7929 Leisure Activities Bands, orchestras & misc entertainment 13/10/2023 85.99£                     
PLACE IRIS PAY SLOUGH,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 13/10/2023 44.00£                     
PLACE PHOTOGRAPHS 01736752411,  7221 Print and Advertising Photographic studios 13/10/2023 30.50£                     
PLACE SKIDDLE RAINTONFUNFAIR SKIDDLE.COM,  7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 13/10/2023 35.00£                     
PLACE SP CFUNDRAISING REDCAR,,  00105 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 13/10/2023 11.46£                     
PLACE DISNEY PLUS LONDON,  4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 21/10/2023 7.99£                       
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/10/2023 25.99£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/09/2023 49.95£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/10/2023 78.39£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/10/2023 41.85£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/10/2023 13.99£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2023 25.12£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2023 33.98£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/10/2023 7.90£                       
PLACE CHRISTMASTREEWORLD LTD PEMBERTON,  00058 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 11/10/2023 399.99£                   
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/10/2023 28.49£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/10/2023 17.99£                     
PLACE BRIDEBOOK LONDON,  00017 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 14/10/2023 60.00£                     
PLACE SP FIRST MATS LTD BIRMINGHAM,  00289 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 13/10/2023 669.58£                   
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/10/2023 8.99£                       
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/10/2023 11.97£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/10/2023 12.99£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/10/2023 159.99£                   
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/10/2023 16.99£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2023 35.59£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/10/2023 16.82£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/10/2023 7.99£                       
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/10/2023 23.90£                     
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/10/2023 20.90£                     
RESOURCES FACEBK  APK3JUX2J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 29/09/2023 700.00£                   
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/10/2023 121.63£                   
RESOURCES EB  REVENUE GENERATION 801-413-7200,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 02/10/2023 30.00£                     
RESOURCES FACEBK  EMQ4DVK3J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 02/10/2023 700.00£                   
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RESOURCES MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/10/2023 103.99£                   
RESOURCES Origins Home Ltd Darlington,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 02/10/2023 59.98£                     
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/10/2023 35.96£                     
RESOURCES FACEBK  SDQLGVK3J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 05/10/2023 700.00£                   
RESOURCES eBay O 16-10622-55408 LONDON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 06/10/2023 9.42£                       
RESOURCES FACEBK  X7XBMUP2J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 07/10/2023 700.00£                   
RESOURCES EB  REVENUE GENERATION 801-413-7200,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 09/10/2023 48.00£                     
RESOURCES WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 09/10/2023 50.00£                     
RESOURCES FACEBK  FUJVXVT3J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 11/10/2023 700.00£                   
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2023 35.61£                     
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2023 19.96£                     
RESOURCES TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 11/10/2023 159.00£                   
RESOURCES FACEBK  V3T26WT3J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 17/10/2023 1,022.12£                
RESOURCES ROYAL MAIL GROUP LTD CHESTERFIELD,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 17/10/2023 8.95£                       
RESOURCES FACEBK  LCAN7VX2J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 19/10/2023 252.26£                   
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/10/2023 11.28£                     
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/10/2023 11.48£                     
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/10/2023 6.45£                       
RESOURCES FACEBK  C463QV33J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 24/10/2023 760.48£                   
RESOURCES HSD ONLINE CASTLEFORD,  1520 Building Services General contractors 24/10/2023 265.98£                   
RESOURCES DIRECTSHOP 35314369001,  5046 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc commercial machines equipment 24/10/2023 84.97£                     
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/10/2023 18.46£                     
RESOURCES CHRISTMASTREEWORLD LTD PEMBERTON,  00058 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 27/10/2023 283.47£                   
RESOURCES FACEBK  57WKBVP2J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 28/10/2023 700.00£                   
RESOURCES ROYAL MAIL GROUP LTD CHESTERFIELD,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 30/10/2023 20.45£                     
RESOURCES YESSS ELECTRICAL DARLINGTON,  5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 11/10/2023 169.34£                   
RESOURCES FACEBK  2R2VAZP7F2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/09/2023 155.63£                   
RESOURCES LinkedIn Ads 9488126344 Dublin,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 06/10/2023 20.96£                     
RESOURCES LinkedIn Ads 9515397194 Dublin,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 14/10/2023 41.02£                     
RESOURCES LinkedIn Ads 9527047204 Dublin,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 18/10/2023 112.28£                   
RESOURCES LinkedIn Ads 9541367834 Dublin,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 21/10/2023 95.74£                     
RESOURCES FACEBK  3DAU2VB8F2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/10/2023 247.71£                   
RESOURCES FACEBK  5KFV2VB8F2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/10/2023 6.97£                       
RESOURCES HMCTS GRIMSBY&SCUNTHOR096 01724 281100,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 04/10/2023 81.00£                     
RESOURCES LAMBETH INTERNET PAYM LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 18/10/2023 14.00£                     
RESOURCES MBL SEMINARS MANCHESTER,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 25/10/2023 1,800.00£                
RESOURCES SECURITY INDUSTRY AUTH LONDON,  00141 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 03/10/2023 184.00£                   
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/10/2023 39.98£                     
RESOURCES WWW.THECLEVERBAGGERS.CO. LLANYMYNECH,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 04/10/2023 114.59£                   
RESOURCES B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 06/10/2023 16.00£                     
RESOURCES THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 09/10/2023 13.96£                     
RESOURCES WWW.ENVIROGUARDPESTCON INTERNET,  7342 Cleaning Services and Supplies Disinfection & extermination services 11/10/2023 119.99£                   
RESOURCES EVENTBRITE.COM ORG FEE HTTPSWWW.EVEN, CA 94103 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 17/10/2023 19.00£                     
RESOURCES Amazon Prime H039P03F4 amzn.co.uk/pm,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/10/2023 8.99£                       
RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/10/2023 50.36£                     
RESOURCES WWW.THERANGE.CO.UK PLYMOUTH,  5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 30/10/2023 53.70£                     
RESOURCES WWW.THERANGE.CO.UK PLYMOUTH,  5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 30/10/2023 53.70£                     
RESOURCES PARCEL2GO.COM LTD BOLTON,  4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 05/10/2023 16.20£                     
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/10/2023 9.98£                       
RESOURCES KNIGHTLEARNING.CO.UK LONDON,  00031 8299 Training and Educational Schools 13/10/2023 399.00£                   
RESOURCES WEIGHING-NET STRATFORD-UPO,  00376 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 24/10/2023 133.08£                   
RESOURCES INSTIT OF OCCPTNL SAFE LEICESTER,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 25/10/2023 157.50£                   
RESOURCES SKINNERGATE NEW DARLINGTON,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 30/10/2023 16.80£                     
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness HT3ZH6N44 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/10/2023 19.98£                     
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/10/2023 50.97£                     
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/10/2023 17.63£                     
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/10/2023 38.10£                     
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/10/2023 23.49£                     
RESOURCES AMZNBUSINESS HT2ZZ5254 LUXEMBOURG,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/10/2023 38.00£                     
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RESOURCES AMZNBusiness HT36C22C4 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/10/2023 38.00£                     
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness HT39A62H4 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/10/2023 38.00£                     
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/10/2023 91.98£                     
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/10/2023 10.99£                     
RESOURCES iStock.com INTERNET,  7333 Print and Advertising Commercial photo, art & graphic 10/10/2023 42.00£                     
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness H847G2NZ4 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2023 2.99£                       
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness H84L68NQ4 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2023 42.30£                     
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2023 19.99£                     
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2023 89.99£                     
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2023 7.91£                       
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2023 7.79£                       
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/10/2023 36.99£                     
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2023 81.90£                     
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2023 27.98£                     
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/10/2023 29.76£                     
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/10/2023 9.82£                       
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/10/2023 20.99£                     
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/10/2023 18.30£                     
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/10/2023 167.90£                   
RESOURCES D AND S NEWS DARLINGTON,  5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 18/10/2023 73.50£                     
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/10/2023 59.99£                     
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/10/2023 16.00£                     
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/10/2023 19.98£                     
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness H05X75XL4 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/10/2023 14.44£                     
RESOURCES eBay O 24-10705-10082 LONDON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 24/10/2023 14.52£                     
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness H07SB95G4 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/10/2023 9.34£                       
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/10/2023 24.99£                     
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/10/2023 12.50£                     
RESOURCES WWW.THEWORKS.CO.UK 01213136000,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 25/10/2023 223.00£                   
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness H08X31QJ4 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/10/2023 9.99£                       
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/10/2023 18.00£                     
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/10/2023 149.70£                   
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/10/2023 21.99£                     
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/10/2023 9.66£                       
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/10/2023 111.92£                   
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/10/2023 12.98£                     
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/10/2023 53.96£                     
RESOURCES WEX PHOTO VIDEO WEB,  5946 General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 26/10/2023 579.00£                   
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness H09NJ5SN4 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/10/2023 9.99£                       
RESOURCES SP VISION SPORTS PUB KINGSTON UPON,  00011 5815 #N/A #N/A 30/10/2023 23.95£                     
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